IF5Y024XRM05
Operational Frequency 50 Hz
Operational Voltage 24V AC/DC
Product LED Beacon 55mm
Control Key Control
Mounting M22 Screw
Color Yellow
Illumination Rotational
Power Consumption 1.8W
Operating Frequency On-Off/Hour 1 Hz
Insulation Voltage Ui 300V
Operating Temperature -25 °C /+70 °C
Protection Degree IP65
Cable Section Cable 0,50 mm2
Production Time 31.12.1899 00:00:00
Serial IF Series
Electrical Life Min Hour 10000
Specifications Heat resistant, clear vision Polycarbonate signal module
Monoblock construction
Easy wiring
Easy to install to 22mm hole